Rammer/Stomper

For applications requiring even greater productivity, Multiquip's
Mikasa MTX60HD 4-cycle rammer is the answer.

Specifications

up to 695*
3064 Ibf

Blows per min.

Impact Force

Shoe Jump Height
Shoe Dimension (LxW)

Travel Speed per min.

Fuel Tank Cap.
Overall length
Overall width
Overall height
Operating Weight

3.1”

13.4” x 10.4”

55.8
20.7 qt.
21.8”
13.87
40.4”
141 Ib

upPER VAlLpy
EQUIPMENT RENTALS

INC
8 BRIDGE ST, W. LEBANON, NH 03784
603-298-8744

$60 - 4 hours
$70 - Day rental
$280 - Week rental

*Pricing subject to change



