



\$60 - 4 hours \$70 - Day rental \$280 - Week rental

\*Pricing subject to change

## **Rammer/Stomper**

For applications requiring even greater productivity, Multiquip's Mikasa MTX60HD 4-cycle rammer is the answer.

Specifications	
Blows per min.	up to 695*
Impact Force	3064 lbf
Shoe Jump Height	3.1"
Shoe Dimension (LxW)	13.4" x 10.4"
Travel Speed per min.	55.8'
Fuel Tank Cap.	20.7 qt.
Overall length	21.8"
Overall width	13.8"
Overall height	40.4"
<b>Operating Weight</b>	141 lb